

# **ABOUT TEMPO'S GOT TALENT:**

- WHAT: TEMPO Milwaukee members are not only the top leaders within their organization, involved in their communities and mentors and advocates to those around them, they are also filled with many unique talents outside of the professional day-to-day. When welcoming new members into the organization, TEMPO Milwaukee asks for unique facts. What we get in return is incredible talent outside of the office tap dancers, baton twirlers, opera singers, the list goes on. For the first year ever, TEMPO Milwaukee is giving its members a platform to not only have fun showcasing their unique talents, but to also raise money for the TEMPO Milwaukee Foundation while doing so with TEMPO's Got Talent!
- WHO: TEMPO Milwaukee members and Emerging Women Leaders will take the stage to perform their talent in front of an audience of community supporters, fellow members and guests who will vote for the winner.
- WHY: The TEMPO Milwaukee Foundation is the 501(c)3 charitable arm of the TEMPO Milwaukee organization. The Foundation has provided more than \$300,000 in scholarships over the past 25 years and expanded its impact in 2018 with the addition of a new Continuing Education Grant awarded annually.

The funds raised during TEMPO's Got Talent will directly support initiatives that advance women in our community through the Foundation with a goal to expand the reach even farther to undergraduate women and established, professional women seeking to take their careers to the next level through leadership training programs.

### ABOUT THE TEMPO MILWAUKEE FOUNDATION:

was established as a 501(c)3 charitable organization in 1990.

provides \$15,000 in educational scholarships to young women each year in conjunction with the Mentor Event.

has awarded more than \$300,000 in scholarships over the past 25 years.

expanded its reach in 2018 with the addition of the annual Continuing Education Grant.

#### **CONTINUING EDUCATION GRANT:**



#### **ABOUT TEMPO MILWAUKEE:**

TEMPO Milwaukee's membership is composed of approximately 370 women who hold CEO, executive and leadership positions throughout the Milwaukee area. TEMPO Milwaukee serves its diverse membership and the business community through educational programming, networking opportunities, relationship building, and mentoring, with the goal of empowering women to achieve and sustain leadership roles. Since its founding in 1975, TEMPO Milwaukee has developed a reputation for advocating, elevating and accelerating women leaders in the community and serve as a viable resource to its members.

#### **MISSON:**

To further the impact of women leaders in our community.





### INAUGURAL TEMPO'S GOT TALENT SPONSORSHIP LEVELS AND BENEFITS

#### Monday, November 11 | 5:00 p.m. to 8:00 p.m. | Saint Kate Hotel

5:00 p.m. to 6:00 p.m. | Cocktail Reception 6:30 p.m. to 7:30 p.m. | Show 7:30 p.m. to 8:00 p.m. | Awards

## **Center Stage Sponsor - \$1,500**

- 4 tickets to the event (\$300 value)
- Logo on the TEMPO Milwaukee homepage and TEMPO's Got Talent Event Page
- Full-page ad in program booklet
- Recognition in weekly e-blast to TEMPO Milwaukee members (370+) and Emerging Women Leaders (150+)
- Logo on event signage
- Acknowledgement from podium at event
- Recognition on TEMPO Milwaukee social media channels

### Bubbly & Bites Sponsor - \$1,000

- 2 tickets to the event (\$150 value)
- Logo on the TEMPO's Got Talent Event Page
- Half-page ad in program booklet
- Recognition in weekly e-blast to TEMPO Milwaukee members (370+) and Emerging Women Leaders (150+)
- Logo on event signage
- Acknowledgement from podium at event
- Recognition on TEMPO Milwaukee social media channels

# **Spotlight Sponsor - \$500**

- Logo on the TEMPO's Got Talent Event Page
- Quarter-page ad in program booklet
- Recognition in weekly e-blast to TEMPO Milwaukee members (370+) and Emerging Women Leaders (150+)
- Logo on event signage
- Acknowledgement from podium at event
- Recognition on TEMPO Milwaukee social media channels





# TEMPO'S GOT TALENT SPONSORSHIP COMMITMENT FORM

Return completed form via **Email:** karreguin@tempomilwaukee.org **Mail:** TEMPO Milwaukee | 1555 N. RiverCenter Drive, Suite 210B | Milwaukee, WI 53212 **Contact:** Kelsiee Arreguin, Communication & Events Specialist | **Phone:** (414) 301-6682

#### Please select sponsorship level:

○ Center Stage Sponsor	\$1,500
○ Bubbly & Bites Sponsor	\$1,000
O Spotlight Sponsor	\$500

Organization	Contact Name
Address	City, State, Zip
Phone	Email
Payment Due: \$	
Card Number	
Name on Card	Exp. Date/ Security Code
Billing Address	City, State, Zip
Signature	Date
<ul> <li>Enclosed is my check made payable to the</li> <li>Please send an invoice</li> <li>Please charge my payment </li> <li>Visa </li> </ul>	